County Name Bailey County Report 02/27/26 6:56 PM

Voter Check-in Details with

. Election Name March 3 2026 Primary From 02/27/26 7:00 AM
Signhatures Election To 02/27/26 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature
1 SHARON DIANE AGEE 1197897976 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 3:15 PM S2.12 DEM PRECINCT 2
DGR _
2 RICARDO RICO ALARCON III 1179061069 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 9:06 AM S2.15 REP PRECINCT 2 %;é
w00
3 CRYSTAL ALARCON 1188743917 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 9:08 AM S 4.17 REP PRECINCT 4 OM(M” A~
4 MARIYAH BACHICHA 3382764309 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 12:10 PM S1.15 REP PRECINCT 1 Yy
gl wplho
5 LORI BALES 1015523904 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 5:21 PM S2.12 REP PRECINCT 2 P
B P
6 KEM ERIC BALES 1015515567 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 5:21 PM s2.12 REP PRECINCT 2 5 ,
o & Qe
7 PORTER SHANE BEEN 1022902850 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 9:12 AM S2.12 REP PRECINCT 2 -
Y
8 LEWIS BESSIRE 1015527928 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 8:12 AM s2.12 REP PRECINCT 2
Lot
9 DELLA ROSS BROWN 1015511519 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 2:37 PM S2.12 REP PRECINCT 2
Deter Barm /
10 JOSIAH BARTON BURDELL 2001228351 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 12:12 PM S2.12 REP PRECINCT 2
11 RENATA LYNN BURDELL 2001228777 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 10:45 AM S2.12 REP PRECINCT 2
12 ANZELMA GARCIA CHACON 1146617800 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 1:07 PM S4.11 DEM PRECINCT 4
B G Ghremme
13 ROBIN ANN CLABORN 1181178465 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 4:52 PM S19 REP PRECINCT 1 P( A A
14 JACKIE RILEY CLABORN 1151701331 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 1:51 PM S19 REP PRECINCT 1 e
15 JO ANN ELLIS 1015537846 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 4:46 PM s18 REP PRECINCT 1
Qeety
16 CAMILO RAYMON ESPINOZA 2205986796 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 12:11 PM S36 REP PRECINCT 3
CondZgiie
17 DEBORAH SUSAN GALLMAN 1030529071 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 2:49 PM $2.18 REP PRECINCT 2
Qdech Yol
18 ROSEANN GLORIA 1015518530 BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE 02/27/26 4:47 PM S19 REP PRECINCT 1
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Name

JOY GLOVER

CHRISTINE ESPINOSA GONZALES

RUBEN GUERRERO GONZALES

EMILIO HERNANDEZ ZARAGOZA

MARIA DELSOCORRO HERRERA

CARLA GAY HUDDLESTON

NELDA HUNT

WILLIAM MYLES JAMES

KARLAN STEVE KENNEDY

RAQUEL POSADAS KIRVEN

RASHAD DAHMAN KIRVEN

DON DURWOOD LOCKER

DONNA LOCKER

ALYSSA DANIELLE LOPEZ

GINA LUANN MARDIS

DANNY CHRISTOPHER MARDIS

PRISCILLA MARTENS

RAMON ALFREDO MARTINEZ

CANDY JEAN MASSENGILL

DENNIS EUGENE MASSENGILL

BLANCA ESTELA MENDOZA-MENDOZA

ROXANA MENDOZA-MENDOZA

State ID

1015514108

1015526658

1015526662

1200360474

1020977057

1013356303

1015516665

1031162893

1015527680

1203094900

1219597858

1015521929

1015517377

1141771430

1015529082

1015529076

1024102401

2202183628

1196313661

1194924666

2166115828

2166115761

Polling Place

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

Time

02/27/26 1:42 PM

02/27/26 9:52 AM

02/27/26 9:52 AM

02/27/26 2:51 PM

02/27/26 5:06 PM

02/27/26 8:02 AM

02/27/26 9:56 AM

02/27/26 11:18 AM

02/27/26 11:55 AM

02/27/26 2:55 PM

02/27/26 2:55 PM

02/27/26 11:38 AM

02/27/26 11:38 AM

02/27/26 3:57 PM

02/27/26 5:27 PM

02/27/26 5:28 PM

02/27/26 2:17 PM

02/27/26 5:03 PM

02/27/26 12:26 PM

02/27/26 12:26 PM

02/27/26 5:36 PM

02/27/26 5:35 PM

Precinct

S$218

S4.4

S44

S3.6

S22

S38

$3.3

S212

S111

S4.9

S4.9

§215

§215

$3.19

S14

S14

S111

S2.4

$2.20

$2.20

S4.20

S4.20

Ballot Style

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 4

REP PRECINCT 4

REP PRECINCT 3

DEM PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 4

REP PRECINCT 4

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

DEM PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 4

REP PRECINCT 4

Signature
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Name

ROCKLAND ALAN MENNING

JUDY MOORE

JUAN ROEL MORAN

STEVEN JAY MYATT

DARLA WEATHERMAN MYATT

FLORA OROZCO

BEATRICE PADILLA

MARK THOMAS PILMAN

JAMIE LYNN PILMAN

LUPE C PINEDA

ERMILA M PINEDA

JENNETTA JO PRECURE

CARROLL RAY PRECURE

CURTIS DON PRESTON

KARIE MICHELLE PRESTON

DANIEL RAMIREZ

DONNA REDWINE

JERRY DON REDWINE

JUANITA ESTRADA REGALADO

ESTELLA RODRIGUEZ

DESTINY BELL RUTHARDT

ELIAS SANCHEZ

State ID

2169523832

1015512614

1219215686

1002746290

1022386318

1015518576

1015533426

1206693153

1206693169

1015526118

1015526125

1015512078

1015512084

1015527406

1015529654

1015536818

1015513661

1015513674

2003324097

1015532424

1060585057

1024017471

Polling Place

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

Time

02/27/26 3:45 PM

02/27/26 10:05 AM

02/27/26 8:24 AM

02/27/26 8:52 AM

02/27/26 8:52 AM

02/27/26 12:31 PM

02/27/26 1:06 PM

02/27/26 5:01 PM

02/27/26 5:01 PM

02/27/26 3:09 PM

02/27/26 3:07 PM

02/27/26 8:35 AM

02/27/26 12:29 PM

02/27/26 2:24 PM

02/27/26 11:42 AM

02/27/26 11:45 AM

02/27/26 11:06 AM

02/27/26 11:06 AM

02/27/26 5:05 PM

02/27/26 12:01 PM

02/27/26 8:27 AM

02/27/26 1:30 PM

Precinct

S$3.6

S$212

S$3.6

S$212

S$2.12

$3.10

$3.7

S1.10

S 110

S3.6

S$3.6

S1.10

S110

S$211

S211

S1.14

S2.14

S$2.14

S36

$2.13

S212

S$3.6

Ballot Style

REP PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

DEM PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 3

DEM PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 3

Signature
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No.

63

64

65
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Name

PATRICIA SOCORRO SANCHEZ MARTINEZ

SUSAN SAYLOR

JOHN LESLIE SAYLOR

PATRICIA MAUREEN SAYLOR

DAVID LEE SAYLOR

LINDSAY BROOKE SCHLEGEL

GRISELDA SEGURA

APRIL GAYLE SMITH

WELDON EUGENE SMITH

GISELLE SOLIS

YANETH SOLIS

JAZMIN SOLIS

RONDA SPIES

KRISTI DIANE SPIES

STEVEN FRANK STANCELL

JESSICA NICOLE STURDIVANT

DAVID MORRIS STURDIVANT

LUCAS GREGORY VAN HORN

DORIS VANDIVER

AMANDA GAIL VANHORN

CAMILLO VILLA Il

RAMONDO VILLALOBOS

State ID

2002861518

1015518240

1015515262

2188760588

2188760574

1086104929

2128381871

1015533796

1015533593

2193172982

1208016304

2003324124

1015516122

1015119610

1015535198

1060432360

1022233956

2136130496

1015512680

1138875380

1014323396

1015520863

Polling Place

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

Time

02/27/26 1:30 PM

02/27/26 1:40 PM

02/27/26 1:39 PM

02/27/26 10:17 AM

02/27/26 10:14 AM

02/27/26 6:29 PM

02/27/26 3:47 PM

02/27/26 5:22 PM

02/27/26 5:23 PM

02/27/26 1:36 PM

02/27/26 1:35 PM

02/27/26 1:35 PM

02/27/26 8:32 AM

02/27/26 8:32 AM

02/27/26 2:41 PM

02/27/26 6:20 PM

02/27/26 6:19 PM

02/27/26 3:11 PM

02/27/26 5:34 PM

02/27/26 3:20 PM

02/27/26 8:24 AM

02/27/26 1:13 PM

Precinct

S212

S2.18

$2.18

S212

S$2.12

S$215

S1.12

$3.19

$3.19

S3.28

S$3.28

S$3.28

S1.13

$2.20

S$218

S$2.12

S212

$2.18

S1.10

S$2.18

S214

$3.19

Ballot Style

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

DEM PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 3

DEM PRECINCT 3

DEM PRECINCT 3

DEM PRECINCT 3

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 3

Signature
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No.

85
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88

Name

MARY BETH WEBB

LISA WHALIN

SAMUEL AUBREY WHALIN

NELDA WILHITE

State ID

1015518873

1015524136

1015524087

1015522088

Polling Place

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

BAILEY COUNTY COURT HOUSE

Time

02/27/26 6:18 PM

02/27/26 12:33 PM

02/27/26 12:33 PM

02/27/26 1:25 PM

Precinct

§215

S1s8

S18

s21

Ballot Style

REP PRECINCT 2

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 1

REP PRECINCT 2

Signature
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